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Bhavsar Darshan darshan.bhavsar@torontomu.ca
Dennis Emma emmasdennis@torontomu.ca
Grant Amber

TRSM - MBA 
Chemistry 
Geography amber.grant@torontomu.ca

Mak Gerald TRSM - Information Technology Managementgerald.mak@torontomu.ca
Nguyen Huy Biology huy.manh.nguyen@torontomu.ca
Rahimi Sina Architectural Science sina.rahimi@torontomu.ca
Rezvanjou Sara Math sara.rezvanjou@torontomu.ca
Tavana Siavash Engineering - Aerospace siavash.tavana@torontomu.ca


